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ELEVATED COMPONENTS
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GROUND LEVEL EVENTS
DIFFERENT TYPES of GROUND EVENTS
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DATE
PROJECT
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41’ x 38’4”

72”

N/A N/A
5-12
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8
8
6
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–
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3
3

GO PLAY :) SYSTEM 14

–
GP 14
03/26/2015

90 DEG
TRAPEZE

BAR

ARCH
BRIDGE

ADA
TRANSFER

STATION

ADA RACE
PANEL

WAVY
SLIDE

WAVY
SLIDE

TEARDROP
HANDLES

ROPE
LADDER
CLIMBER

ADA
BONGO
PANEL

WEB
CLIMBER

FIREMANS
POLE

ROCK
RAMP

DISC
CLIMBERS

CONTOUR
ROOFTOP
TYP OF 5

ADA
STAIRS

TYP OF 2

TEARDROP
HANDLES

TEARDROP
HANDLES

38'-4"
[11.68m]

41'
[12.51m]


